
801 MAIN STREET, NEENAH, WI, 54956-2215
https://www.adashunjones.com

801 MAIN Street,
NEENAH, WI,
54956-2215

$249,900

SO MUCH LIVING SPACE in this GRAND 3BD/2BA on SUPERSIZED FENCED LOT (nearly
half acre) w/2.5 car garage & lean-to within minutes to Parks, Schools & Shopping!
Relax in this SUPERSIZED Living Room, Dining area w/Hutch INCL, Spacious Kitchen
w/APPL INCL, Island & Tons of Cabinets, PLUS Full Bath & Bedroom on the Main!
Retreat...

Sandra
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 1760 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Fenced Yard, Patio Lot Features: Near Bus Line, Sidewalk

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,Kitchen
Island,None,Split Bedroom,Walk-in
Closet(s),Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1760

Tax Amount: 3238.01 Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator,
Dishwasher, Microwave, Dining Area Hutch,
Blinds, Curtains, Window Treatments, Swing
Set, Trampoline

Exclusions: Seller's Personal Belongings, Washer,
Dryer

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16x14 Upper

Bedroom 2 16x11 Main

Bedroom 3 15x14 Upper

Kitchen 15x15 Main

Living Or Great Room 29x15 Main

Dining Room 13x13 Main

Other Room 14x12 Upper

Other Room 2 12x11 Upper

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Farmhouse/National

Folk

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Aluminum/Steel,Fenced
Yard,Patio

Parking: Detached,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Sandra D DuFrane Agent Email: sandy4houses@yahoo.com


